

End on A/c bill

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o - Construction of road from					To/ to
Localite Hirandhya.					
Name and firm of contractor -					Saurav
Kumar Singh.					
Agreement no -	121/	SBD/2020 -	21		
Agreement value -	Rs.	2,43,70,147	=	00	
Date of agreement -	14/02/2020				
stipulated date of completion -	13/02/2021				
Estimated length =	2.880 km				
ABSTRACT OF COST					

(1/1) Setting out pillars - - do				
Benchmark pillars = 03 no				
Vide T.M.B. Page - 17				
@ Rs. 4326.54/each			Rs. 12980 =	00
Reference pillars = 11 no (Page - 17)				
@ Rs. 1980.82/each			Rs. 21789 =	00
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road				
Land (by manual means) - - do. do				
Qty = 1.9704 Hectare Page - 17				
@ Rs. 496.70/Hed			Rs. 97528 =	00
(3/3) Box - cutting - - Excavation				
for road way in soil - - do				
Qty = 132.70 m ³ Page - 17				
@ Rs. 74.10/m ³			Rs. 9833 =	00

Continuation

Rs. 142130 = 00

B.F. 33 Rs 142/30 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from roadway cutting - - do - do					
Qty = 79.82 m ³			Page - 17		
@ Rs. 26.06/m ³				Rs. 2075 = 00	
5/31 Excavation for foundation of structure - - do - do					
Qty = 170.29 m ³			Page - 18		
@ Rs. 260.59/m ³				Rs. 44376 = 00	
132) Providing Concrete for plain/reinforced Concrete in open foundation - - do - do					
P.C.C. (M-15) grade.					
Qty = 15.26 m ²			Page - 18		
@ Rs. 5809.85/m ²				Rs. 88658 = 00	
7/34) Supplying of fitting and lacing HYSD bar reinforcement - do					
Qty = 0.31 Mt			Page - 18		
@ Rs. 53258/Mt				Rs. 16510 = 00	
(8/33) Provide Concrete for plain/reinforced Concrete in open foundation - - do - do					
P.C.C. (M-20)					
Qty = 67.59 m ³					
@ Rs. 6461.59/m ³				Rs. 436735 = 00	
				Rs. 730484 =	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. *	L.	B.	D.	
(9/38) Supplying, filling and placing Hysd bar reinforcement - do					
Qty = 3.318 Mt.				Page - 18	
@ Rs. 53394.37/Mt				Rs. 177163 = 00	
(10/37) Plain/reinforced cement Concrete in Substructure - do					
R.C.C. (M-25) grade					
Qty = 26.76 m ³				Page - 19	
@ Rs. 7364.81/m ³				Rs. 197082 = 00	
(11/42) Supplying, filling and placing Hysd bar reinforcement - do					
Qty = 1.159 M.T.				Page - 19	
@ Rs. 54415.72/M.T				Rs. 63068 = 00	
(12/41) Providing and laying R.C.C (M-30) in Superstructure - do					
Qty = 10.29 m ³				Page - 19	
@ Rs. 7987.43/m ³				Rs. 82191 = 00	
(13/35) Plain/reinforced cement Concrete in Substructure - do					
P.C.C. (M-20)					
Qty = 54.12 m ³				Page - 19	
@ Rs. 6671.09/m ³				Rs. 361039 = 00	
(14/36) Providing weep holes - do					
Qty = 5.9 no.				Page - 19	
@ Rs. 112.34/each				Rs. 6066 = 00	
				Rs. 1617093 = 00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/45) Providing drainage gully					
- do - do		do			
Qty = 04 no			Page - 19		
@ Rs. 397.97/each				Rs. 1592 = 00	
(16/43) Parapet Construction Plain					
reinforced cement concrete in					
Substructure - do		P.C.C. (M-20)			
Qty = 6.768 m ³			Page - 20		
@ Rs. 6671.09/m ³				Rs. 45150 = 00	
(17/44) Painting on parapet wall					
(Black & white strips) - do					
Qty = 46.08 m ²			Page - 20		
@ Rs. 95.63/m ²				Rs. 4407 = 00	
(18/46) Providing and laying					
Cement concrete wearing course					
(M-30) - do - do					
Qty = 1.911 m ²			Page - 20		
@ Rs. 12719.46/m ²				Rs. 24307 = 00	
(19/48) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) below					
approach slab - do					
Qty = 7.02 m ³			Page - 20		
@ Rs. 6276.26/m ³				Rs. 44059 = 00	
(20/47) Approach slab - Providing					
and laying reinforcement cement					
concrete in substructure - do					
R.C.C. (M-30)					
Qty = 14.04 m ³					
@ Rs. 10708.22/m ³				Rs. 150343 = 00	
				Rs. 1886951 = 00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/40) Providing and laying filter media - do.					
Qty = 47.70 m ³				Page - 20	
@ Rs. 3377.82/m ³				Rs. 161122 = 00	
(22/39) Providing backfilling					
- do - - do					
Qty = 114.045 m ³				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 690.24/m ³				Rs. 78718 = 00	
(23/23) Dismantling of existing structure like culverts, bridges retaining walls - - do - do					
Cement concrete					
Qty = 1.559 m ³				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 473.83/m ³				Rs. 739 = 00	
reinforced cement concrete					
Qty = 1.68 m ³				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 1062.80/m ³				Rs. 1786 = 00	
(24/24) Dismantling of existing structure like culverts - - do					
Cement mortar					
Qty = 55.44 m ³				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 228.72/m ³				Rs. 12680 = 00	
(25/25) Removing all (g/c) & lime pipes and slopping - do					
Qty = 5 m				Page - 21	
@ Rs. 228.68/m				Rs. 1143 = 00	

Continuation

Rs. 2143139 = 00

37
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/26) Excavation for foundation of structure - do. do					
Qty = 59.60 m ³			Page - 21		
@ Rs. 260.59/m ³			Rs. 15531	= 00	
(27/27) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) Concrete for plain concrete in foundation - do. do					
Qty = 9.20 m ³			Page - 22		
@ Rs. 5809.85/m ³			Rs. 53451	= 00	
(28/28) Plain/reinforced concrete in Sub-structure - do					
P.C.C. (M-20)					
Qty = 67.48 m ³			Page - 22		
@ Rs. 6671.09/m ³			Rs. 450165	= 00	
(29/29) Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe 113 (1000 mm dia) in single row - do. do					
Qty = 15 m			Page - 22		
@ Rs. 3799.34/m			Rs. 56990	= 00	
(30/30) Painting on parapet wall with black & white strips - do. do					
Qty = 41.28 m ²			Page - 22		
@ Rs. 95.63/m ²			Rs. 3948	= 00	
(31/5) Const. of embank with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do. do					
up to 100 m - do. do					
Qty = 2425.947			Continuation Page - 22		
@ Rs. 130.86/m ³			Rs. 317459	= 00	
			Rs. 3040683	= 00	

38
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32/6) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits. Road up to 1000m - do - do					
Qty = 1286.688 m ³				Page - 23	
@ Rs. 174.83/m ³				Rs. 224952 = 00	
(33/7) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do					
Qty = 3350.025 m ³				Page - 23	
Qty = 131.625 m ³				Page - 27	
Total = 3481.65 m ³					
@ Rs. 176.47/m ³				Rs. 614407 = 00	
(34/8) Providing G.S.B. with well graded material (for grading I) by mix in place method - do					
Qty = 1622.017 m ³				Page - 23	
Qty = 61.771 m ³				Page - 28	
Total = 1683.788 m ³					
@ Rs. 3034.89/m ³				Rs. 5110111 = 00	
(35/9) Providing W.B.M. (grading - 3) - do - do					
Qty = 768.26 m ³				Page - 29	
@ Rs. 3898.90/m ³				Rs. 2995369 = 00	
(36/10) Providing prime coat (low porosity) - do - do					
Qty = 7925.56 m ²				Page - 31	
@ Rs. 42.04/m ²				Rs. 333191 = 00	
Continuation					
					Rs. 12318713 = 00

Continuation

15824358=0
 No/o date Memo. 6902393=0
 less Previous Ry - 8922365=

Sch. XCV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of arch
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SD-	25000=0				
SDP-	12500=0				
15AY-	5000=0				
Loss-	4425=0				
Loss-	4425=0				
Loss-	4425=0				
Roy-	3000=0				
S. fees-	2000=0				
T. Deo-	60775=0				
My. cm.	439225=0				
Loss-	50000=0				

Passed for Rs. 500000=0
 fine catch only and
 less of Rs. 439225=0 four lakhs
 thirty nine thousand two
 hundred twenty five only

27/04/21
 Executive Engineer,
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Dhamdaha (Pune)

28/04/21

Balance Amt - 6402393:0

Continuation